Jumping Scores

Course Yards B/N: 139 S/C: 144

Class => Saturday:Jumping-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Height => 22
Class .
Type Height
Regular 22
Height => 24
Class .
Type Height

Regular 24

Handler Name

Margaret Wislar

Handler Name

Lynn Lubing

Handler Name

Mark Samuels
Deb Labuskes
Joanna Fleming
Berneen Curtachio
David Mcguigan
Regina Baureis

Handler Name

Jen Lake

Handler Name

Beth Hacker

Dog

Snickers

Dog

Jet

Dog

Atticus
Twist
Kirby

Livi

Rory
Mushroom

Dog

Kicks

Dog

JAEger

SCT

51

SCT

51

SCT

43
43
43
43
43
43

SCT

43

SCT

43

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

29.83
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

High Octane January 2026

Faults

ABS

Faults

NFC

Faults

mmmimim o

Faults

NFC

Faults

E

01/17/2026

YPS Timefaults

YPS Timefaults

YPS Timefaults

4.66

YPS Timefaults

YPS Timefaults

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Novice

Height => 12
Class .
Type Height
Regular 12

Height => 16
Class .
Type Height
Regular 16
Class .
Type Height
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16
Select 16

Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Height => 22
Class .
Type Height

Regular 22

Jumping Scores
Course Yards B/N: 139 S/C: 144

Handler Name

Margaret Wislar

Handler Name
Lisa Plitnick
Handler Name

Lisa Plitnick

Donna Nolan

Donna Nolan

Dave Vinci

Jackie Wright-Minogue

Handler Name

Martin Wieber
Rosie Sutherland
Emily Presser

Sara Zislin
Deborah Stevenson
Jan Emanuel

Jeff Abel

Lauren Blackson

Handler Name

Maureen Burke

Dog

Derby

Dog
Rose
Dog

Ruby
Casey
Finn
Razzo
Reba

Dog

Milli

Scout

Dottie

French Montana
Beatrix

Helix

Hookah

Savor

Dog

Dealer

SCT

49

SCT

49

SCT

46
46
46
46
46

SCT

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43

SCT

43

Time

0.00

Time

0.00

Time

34.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

25.64
26.55
27.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Time

0.00

High Octane January 2026

Faults

ABS

Faults

E

Faults

mmmm ©

Faults

mimimi@mo o o

NFC

Faults

E

YPS

YPS

YPS

4.06

YPS

5.42
5.24
5.02

YPS

01/17/2026

Timefaults

Timefaults

Timefaults

Timefaults

Timefaults

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Level
Points

Level
Points

Level
Points

6

Level
Points
6

5

4

Level
Points

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify




