

Jumping Scores

Course Yards B/N: 139 S/C: 144

High Octane January 2026

01/17/2026

Class => **Saturday: Jumping-1**

Level => **Beginner**

Height => **8**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	8	Margaret Wislar	Snickers	51	0.00	ABS					

Height => **16**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Lynn Lubing	Jet	51	0.00	NFC					

Height => **20**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Mark Samuels	Atticus	43	29.83	5	4.66				
Regular	20	Deb Labuskes	Twist	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Joanna Fleming	Kirby	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Berneen Curtachio	Livi	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	David Mcguigan	Rory	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Regina Baureis	Mushroom	43	0.00	E					

Height => **22**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	22	Jen Lake	Kicks	43	0.00	NFC					

Height => **24**

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	24	Beth Hacker	JÄeger	43	0.00	E					

Jumping Scores

Course Yards B/N: 139 S/C: 144

High Octane January 2026

01/17/2026

Level => Novice

Height => 12

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	12	Margaret Wislar	Derby	49	0.00	ABS					

Height => 16

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	16	Lisa Plitnick	Rose	49	0.00	E					

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Select	16	Lisa Plitnick	Ruby	46	34.22	0	4.06		1	6	Y
Select	16	Donna Nolan	Casey	46	0.00	E					
Select	16	Donna Nolan	Finn	46	0.00	E					
Select	16	Dave Vinci	Razzo	46	0.00	E					
Select	16	Jackie Wright-Minogue	Reba	46	0.00	E					

Height => 20

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	20	Martin Wieber	Milli	43	25.64	0	5.42		1	6	Y
Regular	20	Rosie Sutherland	Scout	43	26.55	0	5.24		2	5	Y
Regular	20	Emily Presser	Dottie	43	27.67	0	5.02		3	4	Y
Regular	20	Sara Zislin	French Montana	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Deborah Stevenson	Beatrix	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Jan Emanuel	Helix	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Jeff Abel	Hookah	43	0.00	E					
Regular	20	Lauren Blackson	Savor	43	0.00	NFC					

Height => 22

Class Type	Height	Handler Name	Dog	SCT	Time	Faults	YPS	Timefaults	Place	Level Points	Qualify
Regular	22	Maureen Burke	Dealer	43	0.00	E					